Unitech Transformers Pvt Ltd (Under liquidation) through its suspended Directors & 

Joint/Co-borrowers Shri P.K. Haridas, Heena Haridas and P.K. Haridas (HUF) (herein under 
referred to as “borrower”) to repay the amount of Rs. 18,00,73,027.00/- and Rs. 

2,91,45,029/- aggregating to Rs. 20,92,18,056.00/- (Rupees Twenty Crores Ninety-Two 

Lakh Eighteen Thousand and Fifty-Six Only) as on 31.12.2017 respectively together with 
further interest, expenses, costs, charges, etc. till the date of payment within 60 days from the 
date of notice.
Pursuant to Assignment Agreement dated 25.03.2021 ASREC (India) Ltd., has acquired the

[...]

rule 8 of the said rules on 23 December, 2025.
The Borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the 
property and any dealings with such property will be subject to the charge of the ASREC India 

Limited, for an amount of Rs. 49,55,23,296.06/- (Rupees Forty-Nine Crores Fifty-Five Lakh 

Twenty-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety-Six and Paise Six Only) as on 
15.12.2025 together with further interest, expenses, costs, charges, etc. till the date of 
payment.
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-Section 8 of Section13 of the Act, in 
respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

[...]

Unitech Transformers Pvt Ltd (Under liquidation) through its suspended Directors & 
Joint/Co-borrowers Shri P.K. Haridas, Heena Haridas and P.K. Haridas (HUF) (herein under 
referred to as “borrower”) to repay the amount of Rs.18,00,73,027.00/- and Rs. 
2,91,45,029/- aggregating to Rs. 20,92,18,056.00/- (Rupees Twenty Crores Ninety-Two 
Lakh Eighteen Thousand and Fifty-Six Only) as on 31.12.2017 respectively together with 
further interest, expenses, costs, charges, etc. till the date of payment within 60 days from the 
date of notice.
Pursuant to Assignment Agreement dated 25.03.2021 ASREC (India) Ltd., has acquired the

[...]

rule 8 of the said rules on 23 December, 2025.
The Borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the 
property and any dealings with such property will be subject to the charge of the ASREC India 
Limited, for an amount of Rs. 49,55,23,296.06/- (Rupees Forty-Nine Crores Fifty-Five Lakh 
Twenty-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety-Six and Paise Six Only) as on 
15.12.2025 together with further interest, expenses, costs, charges, etc. till the date of 
payment.
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-Section 8 of Section13 of the Act, in 
respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.